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Congressional Candidate Table 9e

This table was published on 4/7/17.

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2016

Candidate Name
RYAN, PAUL D.
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
MCSALLY, MARTHA E. MS.
ISSA, DARRELL
ZINKE, RYAN K
PAULSEN, ERIK
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
LOVE, MIA

State District

Wi
CA
AZ
CA
MT
MN
IL
uT

COMSTOCK, BARBARA J HONORABLE VA

GARRETT, SCOTT REP.
SHUSTER, WILLIAM MR.
SCHULTZ, DEBBIE WASSERMAN
HURD, WILLIAM

BERA, AMERISH

DENHAM, JEFF

ZELDIN, LEEM

YODER, KEVIN

BRADY, KEVIN

DESANTIS, RONALD D.
CURBELO, CARLOS MR.
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
ROYCE, ED MR.

SCALISE, STEVE MR.
PELOSI, NANCY
COFFMAN, MIKE REP.

ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA THE HON.

MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
SHIMKUS, JOHN M
POLIQUIN, BRUCE L
ROSKAM, PETER

WALDEN, GREGORY P MR.
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
CROWLEY, JOSEPH

REED, THOMAS W I

NOEM, KRISTI LYNN
HONDA, MIKE

NOLAN, RICHARD M.
VALADAO, DAVID

BLACK, DIANE L MRS.
HOLDING, GEORGE E MR.
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
STEFANIK, ELISE M.

BARR, GARLAND ANDY
RUIZ, RAUL DR.

PETERS, SCOTT

STIVERS, STEVE MR.
WALBERG, TIMOTHY L HON.
SESSIONS, PETE MR.

NJ
PA
FL
X
CA
CA
NY
KS
X
FL
FL
MD
CA
LA
CA
CcO
FL
WA
IL
ME
IL
OR
X
NY
NY
SD
CA
MN
CA
TN
NC
NC
NY
KY
CA
CA
OH
Mi
TX

01
23
02
49
00
03
10
04
10
05
09
23
23
07
10
01
03
08
06
26
05
39
01
12
06
27
05
15
02
06
02
05
14
23
00
17
08
21
06
13
10
21
06
36
52
15
07
32

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farm-|

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Disbursements

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$13,433,669
$8,161,454
$8,004,418
$6,311,313
$6,062,277
$5,940,747
$5,650,246
$5,576,208
$5,342,922
$4,361,464
$4,293,980
$4,242,401
$4,232,952
$4,192,531
$4,183,055
$4,086,326
$4,081,244
$4,028,313
$3,928,267
$3,852,722
$3,846,648
$3,658,681
$3,650,778
$3,577,236
$3,574,757
$3,436,515
$3,421,787
$3,398,402
$3,388,852
$3,357,096
$3,328,855
$3,207,303
$3,135,513
$3,072,934
$3,071,850
$2,984,634
$2,892,902
$2,822,073
$2,819,758
$2,786,515
$2,670,567
$2,631,085
$2,604,490
$2,603,224
$2,600,006
$2,599,707
$2,575,217
$2,572,846
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49 UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN MI 06 Republican Party Incumbent $2,546,884
50 ASHFORD, BRAD NE 02 Democratic Party Incumbent $2,524,959
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